
Day Date Time
Subject 

Code
Subject Name

Exam 

Mode

Sunday 01.08.2021 09:00 am - 12:00 pm MIS 3201 Information and Coding Theory Online
Sunday 01.08.2021 02:00 pm - 05:00 pm MCS 3206 Advanced Computer Graphics and Gaming Online
Monday 02.08.2021 06:00 pm - 09:00 pm MIS 1202 Cryptographic Systems Online
Tuesday 03.08.2021 06:00 pm - 09:00 pm MCS 3205 Distributed Systems Online
Wednesday 04.08.2021 06:00 pm - 09:00 pm BA 3002 Predictive Analytics Online
Wednesday 04.08.2021 06:00 pm - 09:00 pm MIT 3202 Project Management & Professional Issues in IT Online
Thursday 05.08.2021 06:00 pm - 09:00 pm MIS 3202 Secure Software Systems Online
Friday 06.08.2021 06:00 pm - 09:00 pm MIT 3205 User Interface Design Online
Saturday 07.08.2021 09:00 am - 12:00 pm MCS 3208 Research Methods Online
Saturday 07.08.2021 09:00 am - 12:00 pm BA 3003 Computational Social Sciences Online
Saturday 07.08.2021 02:00 pm - 05:00 pm MCS 1201 Advanced Algorithms Online
Sunday 08.08.2021 09:00 am - 12:00 pm MIT 3206 Mobile Computing Online
Sunday 08.08.2021 09:00 am - 12:00 pm MIS 1204 Network Security Online
Sunday 08.08.2021 02:00 pm - 05:00 pm MIT 1203 Database Management Systems Online
Monday 09.08.2021 06:00 pm - 09:00 pm BA 1004 Data Programming Online
Tuesday 10.08.2021 06:00 pm - 09:00 pm BA 3001 Modelling and Simulation of Data Online
Wednesday 11.08.2021 06:00 pm - 09:00 pm BA 1001 Business Statistics Online
Thursday 12.08.2021 06:00 pm - 09:00 pm MIT 3204 Data Mining and Warehousing Online
Friday 13.08.2021 06:00 pm - 09:00 pm MIS 1201 Principles of Information Security Online
Friday 13.08.2021 06:00 pm - 09:00 pm BA 3006 Text Analytics Online
Saturday 14.08.2021 09:00 am - 12:00 pm MCS 1205 Principles of Programming Languages Online
Saturday 14.08.2021 02:00 pm - 05:00 pm MCS 3201 Intelligent Systems Online
Sunday 15.08.2021 09:00 am - 12:00 pm MCS 1203 Advanced Database Systems Online
Sunday 15.08.2021 02:00 pm - 05:00 pm MIT 1202 Computer Systems Online
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